FANs 268.1, 1628.3
Product Bulletin D4073
Issue Date 1095
© 1995 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Code No. LIT-2681074
D-4073 Pneumatic Actuator
The D-4073 Pneumatic Actuator is a multipurpose
positioning device used to accurately position small

A d ju sta b le
Figure 4:  D-4073 with Auxiliary Mounting Bracket, inches (mm)
Table 2:  Actuator Ordering Information
Nominal Spring
Range, psig
with Universal
Mounting Bracket
with Auxiliary
Mounting Bracket
Actuator Body
Only
8-13 D-4073-2 D-4073-5 D-4073-6003
8-13 w/D-9502 D-4073-1 D-4073-4 -
5-10 D-4073-3 D-4073-6 D-4073-6002
3-7 - D-4073-7 D-4073-6001
4    D-4073 Pneumatic Actuator Product Bulletin
Table 3:  Accessories
Description Weight, lb (Kg) Code Number
Rubber Boot Kit  (includes ball joint and cover) 0.2 (0.10) D-3073-100
Stop Screw Kit 0.5 (0.23) D-3073-101
Blade Arm Kit 1.3 (0.59) D-9999-100
Crank Arm :  1/2 inch shaft radius adjustable to 2-3/4 inch radius 0.5 (0.23) D-3153-101
Crank Arm :  3/8 inch shaft radius adjustable to 2-3/4 inch radius 0.5 (0.23) D-3153-108
Crank Arm :  7/16 inch shaft radius adjustable to 2-3/4 inch radius 0.5 (0.23) D-3153-109
Swivel Ball Joint 0.5 (0.23) D-9999-154
Positioner Kit 2.0 (0.91) D-9502-12
Stop Screw Kit 0.5 (0.23) D-3153-104
Universal Mounting Bracket 3.5 (1.13) D-3153-105
Auxiliary Mounting Bracket 1.0 (0.45) D-3153-106
Mounting Post Kit 0.5 (0.23) D-3073-105
E-rings for Pivot Post, 10 per kit 0.5 (0.23) D-3153-111
Mounting Nuts for Pivot Post, 10 per kit 0.5 (0.23) D-3153-112
Rod  - 4 feet (122 cm) 2.0 (0.91) D-3153-102
Rod  - 8-3/4 inch (222 mm) replacement 1.0 (0.45) D-3153-103
Ball Joint  - weather resistant 0.5 (0.23) D-3073-604
Specifications
Product D-4073 Pneumatic Actuator
Stroke 3 inches (76 mm)